
SALADS

House Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cukes, mushrooms, red and green
peppers,  pepperoncinis with tangy house dressing 

In the Rough Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine tossed with tangy dressing, croutons
and bacon 

Tin Cup Taco Salad
Spicy ground beef, tomatoes, lettuce, peppers,
onions, cheddar cheese & crunchy corn chips
tossed in a zesty dressing and topped with a
dollop of sour cream

Cobb Salad
Crispy greens layered with rows of tomato, cukes,
red onions, egg, bacon, chicken and cheddar
cheese with your choice of dressing

Dill Pickle Spears
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings 
Cheese Balls 
Mozza Sticks 
Mushroom Caps 
Bang Bang Shrimp 

Homemade Soup

THE CLUBHOUSE
BAR & GRILL 

SMALL PLATES

House Salad
Caesar Salad

Pogo, Chicken Fingers, Grilled Cheese
Served with fries, house or caesar salad

STARTERS

French Fries 
Kettle Chips 
Poutine
Cheese Burg Poutine 
French fries smothered in ground beef, cheddar,
pickles, onions and gravy

$12

$5
$6
$8

$10

$7
$7
$7
$8
$8
$8

$5

$7

$5
$6

 

$9

$12

$15

$15

$6Add grilled or crisy chicken or torpedo shrimp.

(705) 282-2282



THIRST QUENCHERS

Soft Drinks
Iced Tea
Lemonade
Juice
Bottled Water
Milk
Gatorade

Coffee or Tea

Domestic Beer
Split Rail Craft Beer

Bottle
Draft
Pitcher 
 

Coolers

Spirits
Rye, Rum, Gin, Vodka, 
Tequila, Kaluha, Baileys

Wine
    Glass
    Bottle

Cocktails
Whippet
1 oz. vodka, grapefruit juice, water
 

Cran Splash
1 oz. vodka, cranberry juice, water

  
Clubhouse Caesar
1 oz. vodka, clamato, seasoned with 
all of the fixings 

Loaded Palmer
1 oz. vodka, iced tea, lemonade

OFF THE GRILL

B.L.T. 

Eggs, smoked ham, onions, green peppers and
melted cheese

Reuban
Shaved corned beef stacked high and grilled,
topped with Swiss cheese & sauerkraut on
marble rye bread

The Clubhouse
Smoked ham, chicken and cheese, layered
with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Birdie Burger
Crispy breaded or grilled breast of chicken on
a toasted kaiser topped with bacon, Swiss
cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayo

Hole in One Burger
100% pure ground beef patty grilled with
bacon and topped with cheddar cheese served
on a garlic toasted kaiser bun served onions,
tomato, and lettuce

Bogey Burger
Juicy 6oz 100% pure beef patty, grilled plain
and simple served on a garlic toasted kaiser 

WRAPS

Philly Wrap
Shaved beef piled high with grilled peppers,
mushrooms, onions, mozzarella cheese and
chipotle aioli

Southwest Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken tenders, tomatoes, onion, lettuce,
cheddar cheese, salsa and ranch

Taco Wrap
Spicy ground beef, grilled peppers, lettuce,
tomatoes, cheddar cheese, salsa and sour cream

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, bacon, mozzarella
cheese tossed in a mighty caesar dressing

Loaded Hot Hamburg
Ground beef patty smothered with sautéed
onions, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and
clubhouse gravy, served on open faced garlic
toast with fries

Chicken Fingers
Tender golden fingers served with plum sauce
and fries

Shrimp
Succulent torpedo shrimp, crips and juicy,
served with seafood sauce and fries

Wings
8 chicken wings with fries.
Mild * Medium * Hot * Honey Garlic

All sandwiches, wraps & burgers are served with fries or soup. 
For $2, upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings or salad.
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$3.10
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$2

$4.65
 

$7.10
$5.76

$22.20

$5.10

Red, White, Rose

$5.75
$22.20

$4.65

$4.65

$5.65

$5.65

$4.65

Taxes not included.

12 oz

17 oz

14 oz

48 oz

1 oz

5 oz

750 ml

12 - 14 oz

Loaded Western

Bacon, lettuce, tomato with mayo.
$13


