THE CLUBHOUSE BAR & GRILL

\$5 \$6

\$8

\$12

\$7

\$7 \$7

\$8

\$8

\$8

\$10

\$5

\$5 \$6

\$7







STARTERS

French Fries

Kettle Chips



SMALL PLATES

House Salad Caesar Salad

Pogo, Chicken Fingers, Grilled Cheese Served with fries, house or caesar salad

SALADS

House Salad	C L
Lettuce, tomato, cukes, mushrooms, red and green peppers, pepperoncinis with tangy house dressing	
In the Rough Caesar Salad	Ŝ
Crisp romaine tossed with tangy dressing, croutons and bacon	Π
Tin Cup Taco Salad	\$
Spicy ground beef, tomatoes, lettuce, peppers, onions, cheddar cheese & crunchy corn chips tossed in a zesty dressing and topped with a dollop of sour cream	
Cobb Salad	\$
Crispy greens layered with rows of tomato, cukes, red onions, egg, bacon, chicken and cheddar cheese with your choice of dressing	14
Add grilled or crisy chicken or torpedo shrimp.	•



(705) 282-2282

OFF THE GRILL

B.L.T. Bacon, lettuce, tomato with mayo.

Loaded Western

Eggs, smoked ham, onions, green peppers and melted cheese

Reuban

Shaved corned beef stacked high and grilled, topped with Swiss cheese & sauerkraut on marble rye bread

The Clubhouse

Smoked ham, chicken and cheese, layered with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Birdie Burger

Crispy breaded or grilled breast of chicken on a toasted kaiser topped with bacon, Swiss cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayo

Hole in One Burger

100% pure ground beef patty grilled with bacon and topped with cheddar cheese served on a garlic toasted kaiser bun served onions, tomato, and lettuce

Bogey Burger

Juicy 6oz 100% pure beef patty, grilled plain and simple served on a garlic toasted kaiser

Loaded Hot Hamburg

Ground beef patty smothered with sautéed onions, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and clubhouse gravy, served on open faced garlic toast with fries

Chicken Fingers

Tender golden fingers served with plum sauce and fries

Shrimp

Succulent torpedo shrimp, crips and juicy, served with seafood sauce and fries

Wings

8 chicken wings with fries. Mild * Medium * Hot * Honey Garlic

WRAPS

\$13 **Philly Wrap**

\$13

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$15

Shaved beef piled high with grilled peppers, mushrooms, onions, mozzarella cheese and chipotle aioli

Southwest Chicken Wrap

Crispy chicken tenders, tomatoes, onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese, salsa and ranch

Taco Wrap

Spicy ground beef, grilled peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, salsa and sour cream

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, bacon, mozzarella cheese tossed in a mighty caesar dressing

All sandwiches, wraps & burgers are served with fries or soup. For \$2, upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings or salad.

THIRST QUENCHERS

	Soft Drinks	\$2
	Iced Tea	\$2
\$13	Lemonade	\$2 \$2
	Juice	\$2 \$2
	Bottled Water	\$2 \$2
\$15	Milk	\$3.10
	Gatorade	\$3.10
	Coffee or Tea	\$2
\$13	Domestic Beer 12 OZ	\$4.65
ΨIJ	Split Rail Craft Beer	*+••)
	Bottle 17 oz	\$7.10
	Draft 14 oz	\$5.76
\$15	Pitcher 48 oz	\$22.20
	Coolers 12 - 14 oz	\$5.10
\$15		

Taxes not included.

\$14

\$14

\$14

\$14

Chinita ...



Spirits 1 oz Rye, Rum, Gin, Vodka,	\$4.65
Tequila, Kaluha, Baileys	
Wine	Red, White, Rose
Glass _{5 oz}	\$5.75
<i>Bottle</i> 750 ml	\$22.20
Cocktails	
Whippet	\$4.65
1 oz. vodka, grapefruit juice, v	water
Cran Splash	\$4.65
1 oz. vodka, cranberry juice, v	water
Clubhouse Caesar	\$5.65
1 oz. vodka, clamato, seasone	ed with
all of the fixings	
Loaded Palmer	\$5.65
1 oz. vodka, iced tea, lemona	

